
Matt Remus (Lansing)
RemusM@Michigan.gov
517-899-5274

Montana Krukowski (Grand Rapids)
KrukowskiM@Michigan.gov
517-242-9992

Chloe Morey (Lansing)
MoreyC@Michigan.gov
517-243-8165

Mike Westra
WestraM@Michigan.gov
906-281-1660

Drinking Water Contamination Investigation Program
Area Assignments

Drinking Water and Environmental Health Division

Lansing Office Staff
James (Matt) Gamble, Supervisor 
Source Water Unit
GambleJ1@Michigan.gov 
517-897-1508

Jessica Hoose, Secretary 
HooseJ@Michigan.gov 
Phone:  517-284-6530
Cell: 517-599-6257
Fax:  517-241-1328
P.O. Box 30817 Lansing, 
MI 48909-8311

Michigan Department of Environment, Great Lakes, and Energy 
Source Water Unit
July 2020
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